40

o
LLC 133HS

EO2-1AP02-007

252-201A1

©
E02-1aP02-009

16KV BUS 1A1
RES, FEED BKR.

C'0SED

Lo

1HS-DG216A
[4.16KV BUS 1A1
DIESEL GEN BKR
CONT. SW. IN
"TRIP" POS.

KV BUS 1A1
SEL GEN BKI
S

P"OR"NORM
ER TRIP"POS.

¥

B

2E~DGIA ! |
DIESEL GEN 1A
LOCKOUT RELAY

"LOCKED QLT

227-21A1
4.16KV BUS 1A1

VOLTAGE

LESS THAN

s

E02-1AP02-007

74-201A1

416KV BUS 1A1
MAIN FEED BKR.
LESS THAN NOT IN SERVICE|

EOZ-1AP02-007
50-201A1/b
4.16KV. BUS 1A
HAIN FEED BKR.
OPEN

EQ2-1AP02-009

74-221A1

4.16KV BUS 1A1
RES. FEED BKR.
NOT It SERVICE

1HS-DG216A

E02-1AP02-009

252-221A1/b

4.16KV BUS 1A1
RES. FEED BKR.

OPEN

227-DG1KA

227-0G1KA |

DIESEL GEN 1A

DBC

AND

AFTER TRIP
POS.

1HS-DG216A

4.16KV
SEL

1C61-HS501

16KV BUS 1A1
DIESEL GEN BKI
CLOSED

AUTO CLOSE ALARM

KA/b

0G216A
) V BUS 1A1
GEN BKR)
CONT. SW. IN
NORMAL™ POS.

OPEN

4.16KV BUS(A1
DIESEL GEN BKR

AUTI

TRIP ALARM

DRAWING RELEASE RECORD

Toc

4.16KV BUS 1A1
DIESEL BKR |
| "OPERATE"
POS.

T4-DGTKA
4.16KV BUS 1A1
DIESEL GEN BKR
SERVICE NOT
AVAIL. RELAY
DE-ENERG | ZED

&—.

£SERVICE NCT

AVAILABLE
ALARM

S

AN

TRIP |

CLOSE

4.16KV BUS 1A1 DIESEL GEN. BKR.

DEV. 252-DG1KA

1C61-HS501
REMOTE
SHUTDOWN

SEL. SW. IN

"NORMAL™ POS.

/ 2oy
1061-P0O0T 1H13-P8T7

252-DGTKA/b

-DGIKA/Q

4.16KV BUS 1A1
GIESEL GEN BKR|

OPEN CLOSED

V BUS 1A1
L GEN BKR|

L 1AP-BC8Z7

(1) INTLK 252-201A1 CLOSE
(2) INTLK 252-221A1 CLOSE
(3) INTLK GOVN.CONT

(1) TRANSIENT
TEST PANEL

(2) INTLK
232-DGIA

NUCLEAR SAFETY RELATED
EQUIPMENT IS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING.

 FOR SAFETY CLASSIFICATION SEE EQUIPMENT, VALVE CR INSTRUMENT LiSTs )

DATE RELD.

PREPARED

REVIEWED

APPAOVED |

PURFOSE

DATE RELD.

PREPARED REVIEWED

DRAWING RELEASE RECORD

I

APPROVED

PURPOSE

6:24:80

Bolve

FOR CONSTRUCT ION SPEC. K-2999

04-03-81

A e et Jorn Hohe

kt\)p,um_

.
ber) g,

REV. FOR CONSTRUCTION, SPEC. NO. K-2933,

SCALE

LOGIC BLOCK DIAGRAM

PROJECT
NUMBER

4.16KV BUS 1A1

4536-00

DIESEL GEN. BREAKER 252-DG1KA

———
SARGEMT &LUNDY

«
ENGINEERS
cHicAaco

CLINTON POWER STATION, U

+eLINOIS POWES ANY
CLINTON, ILLINOIS

DRAWING NO. REV.

B

“[’l‘!’i'!u"l‘{'f‘l‘“;'K’I’U[
o v 2

SHEET Oi1 OF

210







